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Type of luminaire
Type of lumianire
Photometric body

Characteristics of the luminaire

Generalinformation

Materials
Mounting method

Terminal

Type of light source

Light control
Net / gross weight of luminaire
Box dimensions [cm]

Luminaire dimensions [cm]

Technical data
External control
Luminaire wattage
Luminaire luminous flux
Efficiency of the luminaire
Colortemperature

Colour consistency (McAdam
ellipse)

Flicker of light (Pst LM)

Strobe effect (SVM)
Colourrenderingindex CRI
Rated life time L70/B50 at 25°C
Rated life time L80/B20 at 25°C
Power Factor luminaire

THD factor

Ta Rated temperature

Ambient temperature

Asker big 1300XX0014
M 17.03.2025v.14.13
- | www.norlys.no
LED DIM
Walllight,

Double-sided light facing up and down.

Luminaire with a wide range of applications, forillumination of walls and
facade surfaces orany other architectural concepts

Powder painted aluminum cast. Lens - transparent polycarbonate with
structure, UV stabilized. Silicone gasket. EPDM cable gland.

Mounting of the luminaire: mounting plate with 2 adjust holes 5x10mm,
spacing 45mm, directly 2 holes @5mm, spacing 68mm

Connection terminals: max 3x2,5mm2 Possibility to connect luminaire in
loop max 3x1,5mm?2 Round insulated cable with a diameter of g7...10,5mm

LED module, electronic power supply
Replaceable (LED only) light source by a professional.
Replaceable control gear by a professional.

Trailing edge (TE) dimming
2,62kg/2,98kg
34,5cmx15cmx17cm
30,2cmx12,5cmx12,lcm

Philips Xitanium TE (User manual)
8,3W

547Im

65,9Im/W

3000K

SDCM3

<0.3

<0.7

80

>72000h

>72000h

PF>0,9

<20%

+25°C,upto+50°C onrequest
TAMAX=+65°C

This product contains light sources of energy efficiency class i /@EPREL

Optional luminaire also available:

- Foremergency installations with DC voltage of approximately 180 + 270V

- Version with motion sensor type

-ForLED color2700K[1/0]

- Foradifferentluminous flux value

- Foradifferent color of the luminaire (according to the RAL color palette)

Terms of sale and otherinformation, after contact with the Norlys Sales Department

Inrush current 1,65A/16,5us

BUG rating BO-U3-GO

Spare parts

ZS1300zx0014 Service set.
754699100105 Service setLED
7546999610 Service set power supply

Files to download

Photometric LDT files Photometric IES files

Manual BIMRevit

BIM ArchiCAD
eev Before the installation, please read the instructions included with the luminaire. Installation and service
RCC work are carried out by a person with appropriate authorizations and qualifications, inaccordance with
ol applicable regulations. Due to the dynamic development of lighting technology, we provide additional

Y

e BOHS

011/65/UE

information upon customer request. Condensation that may occurin luminairesis a natural

phenomenon and does not affect the quality of the luminaire
CERTIFICATE|

1S0 14001


https://files.norlys.com/Sterowanie/Xitanium_LED_Indoor_Drivers_phase-cut dimming.pdf
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1413382
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1413382
https://files.norlys.com/LDT_Files/1300_16061234314207.zip
https://files.norlys.com/IES_Files/1300_16061234314143.zip
https://files.norlys.com/Manuals/1300_17011690687726.pdf
https://files.norlys.com/BIM_Revit_Files/1300_16255647193164.rfa
https://files.norlys.com/BIM_ArchiCAD_Files/1300_16255647192494.lcf
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Indexes
Index
1300AL
1300BL
1300CG
1300CB
1300CS
1300GR
1300GB
1300WH
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Color RAL

ALUMINUM 9006

BLACK 9005

CEMENT GREY 7033

COPPERBROWN 8004

CORTEN STEEL approx. 8011

GRAPHITE 7016

GRAY BEIGE 7006

WHITE 9003

Before the installation, please read the instructions included with the luminaire. Installation and service
work are carried out by a person with appropriate authorizations and qualifications, inaccordance with
applicable regulations. Due to the dynamic development of lighting technology, we provide additional
information upon customer request. Condensation that may occurin luminairesis a natural
phenomenon and does not affect the quality of the luminaire



